Name,Vorname KI.

Riedemann, Horst

Bloch, Brigitte

Immoor, Rainer

Immoor-Bartels, Gerda

Brimmer, Bernd

Schrader, Gudrun

Nee, Udo

Nee, Maike

2009

300/1.

276/14.

292/6.

293/7.

2010

298/3.

291/5.

292/6.

294/7.

2011

299/1.

neg.

291/4.

296/4.

2012

298/2.

neg.

291/5.

291/5.

2013

299/2.

294/2.

neg.

293/5.

2014

299/2.

296/1.

neg.

287/6.

2015

299/2.

292/3.

296/5.

293/4.

Bezirks-VergleichsschieBen 2025

2016

297/3.

296/1.

297/3.

293/5.

284/5.

Senioren 0 bis V
Kleinenborstel

2017

308,4/3.

306,0/2.

307,6/4.

309,7/2.

299,5/5.

2018

311,0/3

306,5/2

306,7/4

2019

. 306,3/1.

. 306,0/2.

. 307,9/4.

308,5/5.

312,5/1

313,3/1

. 308,2/2.

. 305,0/4.

2022 2023 2024

307,4/2. 303,5/1. 303,0/1

300,8/5

296,6/5.
306,25. 310,6/2. 307,1/2. [304,8/5.

308,3/2. 306,7/2. 307,8/2. |_308,0/3.

ab 2024

ab 2024

298,1/18.

299,7/5. [295,3/6.

2025

L1

.

Manns.

. |308,3/5.

| 304,0/3.

6.(v.16)

304,8/14.

9.(v.14)







